DAFWG600



EXPLODED VIEW
CRANKCASE. / GEAR ASSY, GOVERNOR

PART NO.
EO1-1
EO1-2
EO1-3
EO1-4
EO1-5
EO1-6
EO1-7
E01-8
EO1-9
EO1-10
EO1-11
EO1-12
EO1-13
EO1-14
EO1-15
EO1-16
E02-1
E02-2
E02-3
EO2-4

PAGE

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2

\/s DAEWOO

| WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL DAFWG600

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE

DAOL4-WCOU411-0060409-01-001
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-01-002
DAO4-WCO411-000409-01-003
DAOL4-WCOL411-000409-01-004
DAOL4-WCOL411-000409-01-005
DAOL4-WCOL411-000409-01-006
DAOL4-WCOL411-000409-01-007
DAOL4-WCOL411-000409-01-008
DAOL4-WCOL411-000409-01-009
DAOL4-WCOL411-000409-01-010
DAOL4-WCOL411-000409-01-011
DAO4-WCOU411-0060409-01-012
DAO4-WCO411-000409-01-013
DAOU4-WCO411-000409-01-014
DAOU4-WCO411-000409-01-015
DAOU-WCO411-000409-01-016
DAO4-WCOL411-000409-02-017
DAOU4-WCOU411-000409-02-018
DAOU4-WCO411-000409-02-019
DAOL4-WCOU411-0060409-02-020

% wﬁ‘ﬁ%

’,
>

SPARE PART DESCRIPTION
CRANKCASE SUBASSEMBLY .
SEAL, OIL

SENSOR, ENGINE OIL

PLUG, RUBBER

PROTECTOR, OIL

BOLT

WASHER,  FLAT

BOLT, DRAIN PLUG

CLIP

ARM, GOVERNOR

SEAL, OIL

PIN

NUT

BOLT

WASHER, FLAT

BEARING, DEEP GROOVE BALL
COVER, CRANKCASE

GASKET, CRANKCASE

PLUG SUBASSEMBLY, ENGINE OIL
DIPSTICK SUBASSEMBLY, OIL

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

R R R RPRRRPRNMNRRPRRRRNMNNRPRRRRPRERBR



\/s DAEWOO

SRR [ WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL DAFWG600
COVER SUBASSEMBLY, GRANKGASE

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
E02-5 2 DAGL-WCOU11-B00UE9-02-021 PIN 2
E02-6 2 DAGL-WCOU11-000U09-02-022 BOLT 7
EQ2-7 2 DAOU-WCOL11-000409-02-023 BEARING, DEEP GROOVE BALL 1
E02-8 2 DAO4-WCOL411-000409-02-024 GEAR ASSY, GOVERNOR 1
E02-9 2 DAGL-WCOU11-000409-02-025 SEAL, OIL 1
E02-10 2 DAOL-WCOL11-000409-02-026 BEARING, DEEP GROOVE BALL 1

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



\/s DAEWOO

EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

E03-1
EQ3-2
EO3-3
EO3-4
EO3-5
EQ3-6
EO3-7
E03-8
E03-9
E03-10
E03-11
EO03-12

| WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL DAFWG600
HEAD SUBASSEMBLY, GYLINDER / PLUG,SPARK

PAGE

W W W W W W w wwwww

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAO4-WCOU411-000409-03-027
DAO4-WCOL411-000409-03-028
DAOL4-WCOU411-000409-03-029
DAO4-WCOL411-000409-03-030
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-03-031
DAO4-WCOL411-000409-03-032
DAOL4-WCOU411-000409-03-033
DAOL4-WCOU11-000409-03-034
DAOL4-WCOU411-000409-03-035
DAO4-WCOL411-000409-03-036
DAOL4-WCOU411-000409-03-037
DAO4-WCOU11-000409-03-038

GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD

COVER SUBASSEMBLY, CYLINDER HEAD
GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD COVER
TUBE, BREATHER

BOLT, CYLINDER HEAD

Cylinder epicranium bolt seal&gasket unit
BOLT

BOLT

PIN

BOLT, CYLINDER HEAD

PLUG, SPARK

HEAD SUBASSEMBLY, CYLINDER

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

QTY

R P ENNMNNMNMRRRRRR



\/s DAEWOO

SRR [ WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL DAFWC600
ROD,CRANKSHAFT GONNETING - RING SET,01L / ROD,CRANKSHAFT GONNETING

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
Eo4-1 4 DAOL4-WCOU411-000409-04-039 CRANKSHAFT ASSY. 1
Eo4-4 4 DAOL4-WCOU411-000409-04-040 SHAFT ASSY, BALANCING 1

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
E05-1 5 DAO4-WCOL411-000409-05-041 RING ASSY, PISTON 1
EO5-2 5 DAO4-WCOL411-000409-05-042 CLIP, PISTON PIN 2
EG5-3 5 DAO4-WCOL411-000409-05-043 PISTON 1
EOS5-4 5 DAO4-WCOL411-000409-05-044 PIN, PISTON 1
EO5-5 5 DAOL4-WCOL411-000409-05-045 ROD, CONNECTING 1

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

PAGE 4/3



\/s DAEWOO

SRR [ WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL DAFWC600
TRAIN,VALVE / CAMSHAFT SUBASSEMBLY

PART NO. PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION QTY
EG6-1 6 DAO4-WCOU11-000409-06-046  CAMSHAFT ASSY. 1
E06-4 6 DAO4-WCOU411-000409-06-047 VALVE 1
EO6-5 6 DAO4-WCOU411-000409-06-048 SPRING, VALVE 2
E06-6 6 DAQU-WCOL11-000409-06-049 RETAINER, EXHAUST VALVE 1
EO6-7 6 DAOU4-WCOU411-000409-06-050 ROTATOR, VALVE 1
E06-8 6 DAOL4-WCOU411-000409-06-051 GUIDE, SEAL 1
E06-9 6 DAOL4-WCOU411-000409-06-052 SEAT, VALVE SPRING 1
E06-10 6 DAO4-WCOU11-000409-06-053 TAPPET, VALVE 2
E06-11 6 DAO4-WCOU411-000409-06-054 LIFTER SUBASSEMBLY, VALVE 2
E06—-12 6 DAO4-WCOU11-000409-06—-055 PLATE SUBASSEMBLY, LIFTER STOPPER 1
E06-13 6 DAO4-WCOU11-000409-06-056 BOLT, ROCKER SHAFT 2
E06-14 6 DAOU4-WCOU411-000409-06-057 ROCKER, VALVE 2
EO6-15 6 DAOL-WCOU11-000409-06-058 NUT, VALVE ADJUSTING 2
EG6-16 6 DAOL4-WCOU411-000409-06-059 NUT, VALVE LOCK 2
EO6—-17 6 DAO4-WCOU11-000409-06-060 RETAINER, VALVE SPRING 1

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM



EXPLODED VIEW
STARTER,REGOIL -

PART NO.

EO7-1
EQ7-2

PART NO.

EG8-1
EG8-2
EG8-3
EO8-U
EO8-6

PAGE

8

0 00 00 00

| WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL DAFWG600
SHROUD / SHIELD,LOWER

\/s DAEWOO

DAOU4-WCOU411-000409-07-061 STARTER ASSY, RECOIL
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-07-062 BOLT

PAGE DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAO4-WCOU411-000409-08-063 SHROUD
DAO4-WCO411-000409-08-064 SHROUD, CYLINDER BODY
DAOU4-WCOU11-000409-08-065 BOLT
DAOL4-WCOU411-000409-08-066 BOLT
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-08-067 CLIP

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

PAGE 7/8

QTY

QTY

NS T S S



EXPLODED VIEW
CARBURETOR ASSY

PART NO.

EQ9-1
EQ9-2
EO9-3
EO9-4
EO9-5

PART NO.

E10-1
E10-2
E10-3
E10-4
E10-5
E10-6
E10-7
E10-9
E10-10

PAGE

O O OV O O

PAGE

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

\/s DAEWOO

| WOOD CHIPPER [ MODEL DAFWGG00
FLYWHEEL / IMPELLER / STARTER PULLEY / IGNITION GOIL

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAO4-WC0611-000409-09-068
DAOU-WCO611-000409-09-069
DAOL4-WCO611-000409-09-070
DAOL4-WCO611-000409-09-071
DAOU-WCO611-000409-09-072

CARBURETOR ASSY.

GASKET, AIR CLEANER

GASKET, CARBURETOR

PLATE, CARBURETOR INSULATOR
GASKET, INLET

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAOU4-WCO0611-000409-10-073
DAOL4-WCO0611-000409-10-074
DAOU4-WCO611-000409-10-075
DAO4-WC0611-000409-10-076
DAOL4-WCO0611-000409-10-077
DAOL4-WCO611-000409-10-078
DAO4-WC0611-000409-10-079
DAO4-WC0611-000409-10-080
DAO4-WCO0611-000409-10-081

NUT, FLYWHEEL
PULLEY,STARTER

IMPELLER

FLYWHEEL SUBASSEMBLY
BOLT

COIL, IGNITION

COIL SUBASSEMBLY, CHARGE
BOLT

CLAMP, CHARGE COIL

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

OTY

R R PR ER R PR PR

PAGE 9/10

QTY

N =



EXPLODED VIEW

PART NO.

E11-1
E11-2
E11-3
E11-4
E11-5
E11-6
E11-7
E11-8

PART NO.
E12-1
E12-2
E12-3
E12-4

PAGE

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

PAGE

12
12
12
12

| WOOD CHIPPER [ MODEL DAFWGG00
CONTROL ASSY, THROTILE

\/s DAEWOO

- SIART-UP ELEGTRIG MAGHINE GOMPONENTS

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAOL4-WCO611-000409-11-082 CONTROL ASSY, THROTTLE
DAOL4-WCO611-000409-11-083 SPRING, THROTTLE VALVE RETURNING
DAO4-WC0611-000409-11-084 ROD, GOVERNEOR
DAO4-WC0611-000409-11-085 SPRING, GOVERNOR
DAO4-WCO611-000409-11-086 SUPPORT SUBASSEMBLY, GOVERNOR
DAO4-WC0611-0060409-11-087 BOLT

DAOL4-WCO611-000409-11-088 NUT

DAOU4-WCO611-000409-11-089 BOLT, GOVERNOR SUPPORT

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAO4-WCO0611-000409-12-090 MOTOR, STARTING
DAOU4-WCO611-000409-12-091 BOLT
DAOU4-WCO611-000409-12-092 BOX, MOTOR CONTROL
DAOL4-WCO611-000409-12-093 BOLT

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

PAGE 11/12

QTY

P P NP R R R R

OTY

N PN R



SRR [ WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL DAFWC600

\/s DAEWOO

GLEANER, AIR - MUFFLER ASSY

PART NO. PAGE

FO1-1 13
FO1-2 13
FO1-3 13
FO1-4 13

PART NO. PAGE

FO2-4 14
FO2-5 14
FO2-6 14
FO2-8 14
FO2-9 14

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAO4-WCOL411-000409-13-094
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-13-095
DAOL4-WCOL411-000409-13-096
DAOU4-WCO411-000409-13-097

NUT

ELEMENT, AIR CLEANER
BOLT

CLEANER, AIR

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAOL4-WCOU411-000409-14-098
DAOL4-WCOU411-0060409-14-099
DAO4-WCOL411-000409-14-100
DAOG4-WCO411-000409-14-101
DAO4-WCO411-000409-14-102

GASKET, MUFFLER

PIPE, EXHAUST

GASKET, EXHAUST OUTLET
NUT

MUFFLER ASSY.

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

PAGE 13/14

OTY

R R RN

QTY

1 I T S



EXPLODED VIEW
TANK ASSY, FUEL

PART NO.

FO3-1
FO3-2
FO3-3
FO3-4
FO3-5
FO3-6
FO3-7
FO3-8

PAGE

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

| WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL DAFWG600

\/s DAEWOO

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAO4-WCOU411-000409-15-103 TANK, FUEL
DAOU-WCOU11-000409-15-104 STRAINER, FUEL
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-15-105 COVER, FUEL TANK
DAOL4-WCO411-000409-15-106 OUTLET SUBASSEMBLY, FUEL TANK OIL
DAO4-WCO411-000409-15-107 COLLAR

DAOL4-WCOU411-000409-15-108 TUBE, FUEL
DAO4-WCOL411-000409-15-109 NUT

DAO4-WCOU411-000409-15-110 BOLT

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

oTY

N N R NBR R R

PAGE 19



w59 55 75
!:'_.ﬁ?r_

o

4f

4B R N o

J T il

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

PAGE 16



EXPLODED VIEW

| WOOD CHIPPER | MODEL DAFWC600

PART NO.

O 00 99060 Uuu F WiN B

00 00 00 00 0 I N I NN I I 99 JdJocoo0oo0oo0o0o0o0o0o0o0oo0o0o0c0O000 oo g g oog g oogoaooag s EEBEEEEFEFEEFEFEEWLWWwWWWWWWWWMNONMNDMMNMDMOMMOMNMMMMOMMNMEREPERRPEPRPRPERR,REPRR
FwWwMNMNPFPOVOVWVOWLOUONdNOD OGO  EWDNMNMPEPOOVUOWLOIODOWGVGEWMNMPOOVOLONODOUGDEWNMNPOOVOLONODOOGOEWMNMPOVOVOLONODOOGFEFWMNMPEPOOVVUOLONODOGEWMNMPEPOO OOWLWONONDOOGFEWDNDLREO

PAGE

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

\/p DAEWOO

DAEWOO PART REFERENCE CODE SPARE PART DESCRIPTION

DAO4-WCO411-000409-16-111
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-112
DAO4-WCO411-000409-16-113
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-114
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-115
DAOL4-WCOU411-000409-16-116
DAO4-WCO411-000409-16-117
DAO4-WCO411-000409-16-118
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-119
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-120
DAO4-WCO411-000409-16-121
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-122
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-123
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-124
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-125
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-126
DAO4-WCO411-000409-16-127
DAOL4-WCOU411-000409-16-128
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-129
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-130
DAO4-WCOL411-000409-16-131
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-132
DAO4-WCOU11-000409-16-133
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-134
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-135
DAO4-WCOL411-000409-16-136
DAOL4-WCO411-000409-16-137
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-138
DAO4-WCOL411-000409-16-139
DAO4-WCOL411-000409-16-140
DAO4-WCOL411-000409-16-141
DAO4-WCOLU411-000409-16-142
DAOL4-WCOLU411-000409-16-143
DAOL4-WCOU411-000409-16-144
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-145
DAO4-WCOLU411-000409-16-146
DAO4-WCOL411-000409-16-147
DAO4-WCOLU411-000409-16-148
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-149
DAOL4-WCOLU11-000409-16-150
DAO4-WCOL411-000409-16-151
DAOL4-WCOU411-000409-16-152
DAOL4-WCOU11-000409-16-153
DAOL4-WCOU411-000409-16-154
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-155
DAOL4-WCOLU11-000409-16-156
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-157
DAOL4-WCOU411-000409-16-158
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-159
DAOL4-WCOLU11-000409-16-160
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-161
DAOL4-WCOU411-000409-16-162
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-163
DAO4-WCO411-000409-16-164
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-165
DAO4-WCOLU11-000409-16-166
DAO4-WCOLU411-000409-16-167
DAO4-WCOU411-000U409-16-168
DAO4-WCOLU411-000409-16-169
DAO4-WCOU11-000409-16-170
DAOL4-WCO411-000409-16-171
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-172
DAOL4-WCOU411-000409-16-173
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-174
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-175
DAO4-WCOU11-000409-16-176
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-177
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-178
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-179
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-180
DAO4-WCOL411-000409-16-181
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-182
DAO4-WCOL411-000409-16-183
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-184
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-185
DAO4-WCOU11-000409-16-186
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-187
DAO4-WCO411-000409-16-188
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-189
DAOL4-WCOL11-000409-16-190
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-191
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-192
DAO4-WCOU411-000409-16-193
DAO4-WCOU11-000409-16-194

WWW.DAEWOOPOWERPRODUCTS.COM

MAIN BODY

WHEEL

WHEEL COVER

BLADE SYSTEM ASSY.
FILTER NET

DOOR PLATE

ANVIL

ENGINE PLATE

REAR PLATE

F208 BEARING BASE
ENGINE PULLEY
DISK PULLEY

BELT

BELT COVER

TOW BAR

TOW HITCH

FOOT

RUBBER PAD

TOOL BOX(OPT.)
TOOL BOX COVER(COPT.)
DISCHARGE

WHEEL AXIS
BATTERY BOX(OPT.)
BATTERY(OPT.)
CLOVER BOLT
SWITCH

SWITCH PLATE
SPRING

CHAIN

PIN

ENGINE

CONNECT FRAME
BELT COVER BOTTOM PART
TENSION ASSY.
TENSION BASE
DEFLECTOR

INFEED TOP PART
INFEED BOTTOM PART
EMERGENCY BAR
ARM

BUCKLE

RESTRICT PLATE
OUTER RING

LEFT RING

RIGHT RING

SWITCH COVER
SPRING FRAME
RUBBER PLATE
RUBBER FITTING BAR
M10%*30 BOLT

PIN 432

SPRING WASHER 10
SPRING WASHER 12
SPRING WASHER 16
SPRING WASHER 8
FLAT WASHER 12
FLAT WASHER 16
FLAT WASHER 10
FLAT WASHER 8
FLAT WASHER 10
FLAT WASHER 8
SPRING WASHER 40
KEYWAY 6*50
KEYWAY 10%36

HEX BOLT M12%25
HEX BOLT M12*55
HEX BOLT M12%30
HEX BOLT M16%70
HEX BOLT M10*55
HEX BOLT M12%80
HEX BOLT M12*100
HEX BOLT M10%70
HEX BOLT M10%80
HEX BOLT M8%25
HEX BOLT M8%20
HEX FLANGE BOLT M8*16
HEX NUT M12

HEX NUT M160

HEX FLANGE NUT M8
HEX LOCK NUT M16
HEX LOCK NUT M12
HEX LOCK NUT M16
HEX LOCK NUT M8
HEX SLOT NUT M24

PAGE 16



